2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
_—
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER european
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 34 50 m Freestyle - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
WR 23.24 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED Eindhoven (NED) 07 AUG 2013
WJ 24.09 STANDARD TIME
ER 23.24 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED Eindhoven (NED) 07 AUG 2013
CR 23.32 SCHREUDER Hinkelien 1984 NED Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 6
1 9 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 25.02 801
2 1 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.63 25.31 029 774
3 8 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.71 25.46 0.44 760
4 4  TEREBO Emma FRA 10 JUL 1998 0.64 25.60 0.58 748
5 7 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.67 25.86 0.84 725
6 5 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.64 26.20 118 697
7 0 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.69 26.85 1.83 648
8 3 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.74 26.86 1.84 647
9 6 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.80 28.06 3.04 568
10 2 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.77 29.46 4.44 490
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:30
Heat 2 of 6
1 2 CAKICI llknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.69 25.08 795
2 4 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.65 25.33 025 772
3 6 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.71 25.48 0.40 758
4 5 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.66 25.56 0.48 751
5 0 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.62 25.63 0.55 745
6 3 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.69 25.80 0.72 730
7 8 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.63 25.90 0.82 722
8 7 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 0.73 25.98 090 715
9 1 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.62 26.35 1.27 686
10 9 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 26.62 154 665
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:32
Heat 3 of 6
1 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.66 25.04 799
2 1 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.64 25.07 0.03 796
3 7 HAAG Laurianne FRA 01 JUN 1994 0.70 25.14 0.10 789
4 3 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 25.18 0.14 786
5 2 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.70 25.20 0.16 784
5 6 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 25.20 0.16 784
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
7 4  MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.64 25.21 0.17 783
8 8 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.74 25.63 059 745
9 0  TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.65 25.65 0.61 743
10 9 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.70 26.15 111 701
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:34
Heat 4 of 6
1 4  OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.62 24.13 893 q
2 5 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.67 24.42 029 861 q
3 6 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.66 24.51 038 852 q
4 2 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.63 24.74 061 828 q
5 1 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.72 24.77 0.64 825 q
6 9 NIEMI Marlene FIN 17 AUG 1992 0.70 2491 078 812 R
7 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.63 25.01 0.88 802
8 7 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.66 25.18 1.05 786
9 0 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.83 25.48 1.35 758
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:35
Heat 5 of 6
1 4  SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.66 23.81 929 q
2 3 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.64 24.34 053 870 q
3 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.71 24.35 0.54 869 q
4 2 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.68 24.84 1.03 818 q
5 7 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 0.75 24.86 1.05 816 q
6 0 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.01 1.20 802
7 1 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.68 25.07 1.26 796
8 8 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.65 25.11 130 792
9 9 SHIKLER Zohar ISR 08 JUL 1997 0.71 25.20 1.39 784
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 VAN VLIET Tamara NED 31 DEC 1994 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:37
Heat 6 of 6
1 4  KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 23.95 913 q
2 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.66 24.30 035 874 q
3 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.71 24.40 0.45 864 q
4 7 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.64 24.61 0.66 842 q
5 1 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.71 24.73 078 829 q
6 0 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.69 24.85 0.90 817
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

6 6 LOVTCOVA Natalia

8 8  JOHANNESSEN Monica

9 9 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 HANSSON Louise

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:38

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

NOC

RUS

NOR

NOR

SWE

BORN

14 APR 1988

16 JAN 1990

16 JAN 1990

24 NOV 1996
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0.76

0.64

0.64

TIME

24.85

24.98
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PTS

090 817 g

1.03 805 R

132 777
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER euraean
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 34 50 m Freestyle - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 9:30 Pre|iminary
Summary
WR 23.24 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED Eindhoven (NED) 07 AUG 2013
WJ 24.09 STANDARD TIME
ER 23.24 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 1990 NED Eindhoven (NED) 07 AUG 2013
CR 23.32 SCHREUDER Hinkelien 1984 NED Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 2009
1 5 4  SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.66 23.81 929 q
2 6 4  KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.67 23.95 014 913 q
3 4 4  OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.62 24.13 032 893 q
4 6 3 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 0.66 24.30 049 874 q
5 5 3 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.64 24.34 053 870 q
6 5 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.71 24.35 054 869 q
7 6 5 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.71 24.40 059 864 q
8 4 5 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.67 24.42 0.61 861 q
9 4 6 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.66 2451 0.70 852 q
10 6 7 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.64 24.61 0.80 842 q
11 6 1 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.71 2473 092 829 q
12 4 2 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.63 24.74 0.93 828 q
13 4 1 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.72 24.77 096 825 q
14 5 2 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.68 24.84 1.03 818 q
15 6 0 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana BLR 02 OCT 1984 0.69 24.85 1.04 817
15 6 6 LOVTCOVA Natalia RUS 14 APR 1988 0.76 24.85 1.04 817 q
17 5 7 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 0.75 24.86 1.05 816 q
18 4 9 NIEMI Marlene FIN 17 AUG 1992 0.70 2491 110 812 R
19 6 8 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.64 24.98 117 805 R
20 4 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.63 25.01 1.20 802
20 5 0 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.67 25.01 1.20 802
22 1 9 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 25.02 1.21 801
23 3 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.66 25.04 1.23 799
24 5 1 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 0.68 25.07 1.26 796
24 3 1 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.64 25.07 1.26 796
26 2 2 CAKICI llknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.69 25.08 127 795
27 5 8 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.65 25.11 1.30 792
28 3 7 HAAG Laurianne FRA 01 JUN 1994 0.70 25.14 1.33 789
29 3 3 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.65 25.18 1.37 786
29 4 7 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.66 25.18 1.37 786
31 3 6 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 25.20 1.39 784
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
31 5 9 SHIKLER Zohar ISR 08 JUL 1997 0.71 25.20 1.39 784
31 3 2 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.70 25.20 1.39 784
34 3 4  MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.64 25.21 1.40 783
35 6 9 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.64 25.27 146 777
36 1 1 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.63 25.31 150 774
37 2 4 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.65 25.33 152 772
38 1 8  SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.71 25.46 1.65 760
39 2 6 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.71 25.48 1.67 758
39 4 0 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.83 25.48 1.67 758
41 2 5 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.66 25.56 175 751
42 1 4 TEREBO Emma FRA 10 JUL 1998 0.64 25.60 1.79 748
43 2 0 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.62 25.63 1.82 745
43 3 8 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.74 25.63 1.82 745
45 3 0  TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.65 25.65 1.84 743
46 2 3 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 0.69 25.80 1.99 730
47 1 7 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.67 25.86 2.05 725
48 2 8 UGOLKOVA Maria Sul 18 JUL 1989 0.63 25.90 2.09 722
49 2 7 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 0.73 25.98 217 715
50 3 9 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.70 26.15 234 701
51 1 5 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.64 26.20 239 697
52 2 1 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.62 26.35 2.54 686
53 2 9 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 26.62 2.81 665
54 1 0 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.69 26.85 3.04 648
55 1 3 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.74 26.86 3.05 647
56 1 6  MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.80 28.06 425 568
57 1 2 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.77 29.46 5.65 490
NOT CLASSIFIED

4 3 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 DNS

5 6 VAN VLIET Tamara NED 31 DEC 1994 DNS

6 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:38
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 35
06 DEC 2015 - 9:40

WR 22.22
WJ 23.71
ER 22.22
CR 22.74

1 1 SANKOVICH Pavel

2 7  TRIBUNTSOV Ralf

3 5 LOPES Gabriel Jose

4 8 MACOVEI Daniel

5 6 GREENBANK Luke

6 4 STANKEVICIUS Gytis

7 3 GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg
8 0 BASER Ege

9 2  CELIK Doga

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:40

1 4 TEKIN Doruk

2 9 RIVOLTA Matteo

3 2 KHLOPTSOV Andriy
4 1 FRANTA Tomas

5 7  NAGY Peter

6 8 RAUTALIN Jaakko

7 3 BADURA Martin

7 5 DABRYTSA Andrei
9 0 GERBEC Sasa

10 6 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:42

1 5 POLEWKA Tomasz

2 4 SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe
3 6  SANTOS Alexis Manacas
4 2 STASELOVICH Viktar

5 3 TANCOCK Liam

6 7  LIE Markus

7 1  TSMYH Mikita

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
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Results
NOC BORN R.T. TIME
50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT)
STANDARD TIME
MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT)
DONETS Stanislav 1983 RUS Eindhoven (NED)
Heat 1 of 5
BLR 29 JUN 1990 0.55 23.57
EST 22 SEP 1994 0.60 23.72
POR 15 MAY 1997 0.54 24.66
ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.60 24,75
GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.71 24.81
LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.61 24.93
FRA 14 MAY 1997 0.58 25.33
TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.58 25.61
TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.55 26.33
Heat 2 of 5
TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.52 24.29
ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.63 24.55
UKR 10 DEC 1998 0.58 24.67
CZE 18 APR 1998 0.61 24,72
HUN 11 APR 1985 0.56 24.79
FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.55 24.92
CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.61 24.97
BLR 27 MAY 1995 0.63 24.97
CRO 20 JAN 1986 0.60 25.01
Sul 11 MAR 1989 0.58 25.16
Heat 3 of 5
POL 05 AUG 1994 0.52 23.47
NOR 21 FEB 1992 0.52 23.83
POR 23 MAR 1992 0.67 23.99
BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.57 24.02
GBR 07 MAY 1985 0.62 24.14
NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.76 24.46
BLR 15 APR 1997 0.60 24.61
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GAP FINA

PTS

06 DEC 2014

06 DEC 2014
26 NOV 2010

837 g
015 822 q
1.09 731
118 723
124 718
136 708
176 675
2.04 653

276 601

765
026 741
0.38 730
043 726
0.50 720
0.63 708
0.68 704
0.68 704
072 701

0.87 688

848 q
036 810 g
052 79 q
055 791 g
067 779 R
099 749

114 736
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RANK LANE
8 0
9 9

SURNAME & NAME

WIESNER Andreas

VINTER Endri

NOT CLASSIFIED

8

BALOG Gabor

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:43

1 4
2 5
3 7
4 8
5 6
6 3
7 2
8 1
9 0

WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph

BARNEA Guy
KOPELEYV Jonatan
ISKENDER Baslakov
ULRICH Marek
SHABASOV Andrei
GAMBURG David
FOLDHAZI David

PETROVIC Petar

NOT CLASSIFIED

9

TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:45

1 3
2 5
3 1
4 4
4 8
6 6
7 2
8 0
9 9

SABBIONI Simone
BONACCHI Niccolo'
JAKUPSSON Magnus
DONETS Stanislav
GLINTA Robert
GLANIA Jan-Philip
RAPSYS Danas
MORA Lorenzo

STAUB Ivo

NOT CLASSIFIED

7

HEERSBRANDT Francois

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:47
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GER

EST

HUN

GBR

ISR

ISR

TUR

GER

RUS

ISR

HUN

SRB

ISR

ITA

ITA

DEN

RUS

ROU

GER

LTU

ITA

Sul

BEL

BORN

30 JUL 1994

23 FEB 1993

02 SEP 1990

Heat 4 of 5

01 JUL 1990
09 SEP 1987
01 OCT 1991
07 FEB 1990
12 JAN 1997
20 JUN 1994
12 DEC 1993
06 JAN 1995

12 FEB 1988

15 FEB 1992

Heat 5 of 5

03 OCT 1996
01 NOV 1994
08 SEP 1994
07 JUL 1983
18 APR 1997
08 NOV 1988
29 MAY 1995
30 SEP 1998

11 MAY 1995

12 DEC 1989
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R.T. TIME
0.64 24.80
0.60 25.18

DNS
0.55 23.46
0.56 23.64
0.56 23.67
0.62 23.74
0.91 23.91
0.58 23.92
0.53 24.22
0.64 24.89
0.59 24.99

DNS
0.58 23.41
0.55 23.99
0.58 24.01
0.74 24.12
0.59 24.12
0.74 24.16
0.59 24.29
0.65 2491
0.54 25.10

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS

133 719

171 687

849 q
018 830 g
021 827 g
028 819 q
045 802 q
046 801 g
076 772

143 711

153 702

855 q
058 794 g
0.60 792 q
071 781 ?
071 781 2
0.75 777
0.88 765
150 709

169 693
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 35
06 DEC 2015 - 9:40
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

50 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Results
BORN

MANAUDOU Florent

MANAUDOU Florent
DONETS Stanislav

03 OCT 1996

01 JUL 1990

05 AUG 1994

29 JUN 1990

09 SEP 1987

01 OCT 1991

22 SEP 1994

07 FEB 1990

21 FEB 1992

12 JAN 1997

20 JUN 1994

01 NOV 1994

23 MAR 1992

08 SEP 1994

28 MAY 1994

18 APR 1997

07 JUL 1983

07 MAY 1985

08 NOV 1988

12 DEC 1993

29 MAY 1995

21 DEC 1994

21 JUN 1995

16 NOV 1991

15 APR 1997

15 MAY 1997

10 DEC 1998

18 APR 1998

15 SEP 1992

11 APR 1985

22.22

23.71 STANDARD TIME
22.22

22.74

3 SABBIONI Simone ITA
4  WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR
5 POLEWKA Tomasz POL
1 SANKOVICH Pavel BLR
5 BARNEA Guy ISR
7  KOPELEV Jonatan ISR
7  TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST
8 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR
4 SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe NOR
6 ULRICH Marek GER
3 SHABASOV Andrei RUS
5 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA
6 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR
1  JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN
2 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR
8 GLINTA Robert ROU
4 DONETS Stanislav RUS
3 TANCOCK Liam GBR
6 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER
2 GAMBURG David ISR
2 RAPSYS Danas LTU
4  TEKIN Doruk TUR
7  LIE Markus NOR
9 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA
1 TSMYH Mikita BLR
5 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR
2 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR
1 FRANTA Tomas CZE
8 MACOVEI Daniel ROU
7 NAGY Peter HUN
0  WIESNER Andreas GER
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R.T.

1990 FRA Doha (QAT)

1990 FRA Doha (QAT)
1983 RUS Eindhoven (NED)

0.58

0.55

0.52

0.55

0.56

0.56

0.60

0.62

0.52

0.91

0.58

0.55

0.67

0.58

0.57

0.59

0.74

0.62

0.74

0.53

0.59

0.52

0.76

0.63

0.60

0.54

0.58

0.61

0.60

0.56

0.64

TIME

23.41

23.46

23.47

23.57

23.64

23.67

23.72

23.74

23.83

23.91

23.92

23.99

23.99

24.01

24.02

24.12

24.12

24.14

24.16

24.22

24.29

24.29

24.46

24.55

24.61

24.66

24.67

24,72

24.75

24.79

24.80
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GAP FINA

PTS

06 DEC 2014

06 DEC 2014
26 NOV 2010

855
0.05 849
0.06 848
0.16 837
0.23 830
0.26 827
031 822
033 819
042 810
0.50 802
051 801
058 794
058 794
0.60 792
061 791
071 781
071 781
073 779
075 777
081 772
0.88 765
0.88 765
1.05 749
114 741
120 736
125 731
126 730
131 726
134 723
138 720

139 719
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
32 1 6 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.71 24.81 140 718
33 4 1 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.64 24.89 148 711
34 5 0 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30 SEP 1998 0.65 2491 1.50 709
35 2 8 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.55 24.92 151 708
36 1 4 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 0.61 24.93 1.52 708
37 2 5 DABRYTSA Andrei BLR 27 MAY 1995 0.63 24.97 156 704
37 2 3 BADURA Martin CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.61 24.97 156 704
39 4 0  PETROVIC Petar SRB 12 FEB 1988 0.59 24.99 1.58 702
40 2 0 GERBEC Sasa CRO 20 JAN 1986 0.60 25.01 1.60 701
41 5 9 STAUB Ivo Sul 11 MAY 1995 0.54 25.10 1.69 693
42 2 6 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter Sul 11 MAR 1989 0.58 25.16 1.75 688
43 3 9 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 0.60 25.18 1.77 687
44 1 3 GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg FRA 14 MAY 1997 0.58 25.33 1.92 675
45 1 0 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.58 25.61 220 653
46 1 2 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.55 26.33 292 601
NOT CLASSIFIED

3 8 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 DNS

4 9 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 DNS

5 7 HEERSBRANDT Francois BEL 12 DEC 1989 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:47
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/

20I5

RANK LANE

Event 36
06 DEC 2015 - 9:48

SURNAME & NAME

WR 2:14.57 31.05 1:05.18
WJ 2:18.90

ER 2:15.21 30.80 1:04.79
CR 2:15.21 30.80 1:04.79

1 6
2 3
3 4
4 5

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

NOC

Results
BORN R.T.

50m 100m

200 m Breaststroke - Women

1:40.00 SONI Rebecca

Preliminary

STANDARD TIME
1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller
1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller

1987 USA Manchester (GBR)

1989 DEN Herning (DEN)
1989 DEN Herning (DEN)

150m

RODRIGUES Ana Pinho

SIDI Gal

HERVE Nolwenn

SAAR Noa

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:51

1 5
2 2
3 1
4 8
5 0
6 7
7 6
8 3
9 9

GRIMBERG Vanessa

MILEY Hannah

PODMANIKOVA Andrea

IVRI Amit

VOVK Tara

DAUBA Camille

VOZEL Tjasa

KAENSAEKOSKI Silja

KOIVU Sini

NOT CLASSIFIED

4

NIJHUIS Moniek

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:55

1 6
2 4
3 3
4 5

GUNES Viktoria Zeynep

LECLUYSE Fanny

RADIC Ana

ANDREEVA Sofia

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

8501, 12pA=: e Unip

BUDAPEST

POR

ISR

FRA

ISR

GER

GBR

SVK

ISR

SLO

FRA

SLO

FIN

FIN

NED

TUR

BEL

CRO

RUS

olSai

ASSICURAZIONI

Heat 1 of 4
21 APR 1994 0.70
13 MAR 1999 0.70
16 MAR 1999 0.74
06 JAN 1997 0.62
Heat 2 of 4
28 JAN 1993 0.68
08 AUG 1989 0.65
23 FEB 1998 0.71
02 SEP 1989 0.68
15 FEB 2000 0.74
10 JAN 1997 0.70
14 JUL 1994 0.59
09 AUG 1997 0.77
29 JUL 1999 0.72
20 MAR 1988
Heat 3 of 4
19 JUN 1998 0.69
11 MAR 1992 0.78
19 NOV 1994 0.73
02 AUG 1998 0.75

33.35

34.81

34.67

35.78

32.19

32.90

32.71

32.95

33.24

33.87

33.28

33.54

33.85

32.12

31.95

32.51

33.17

| Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

11171
38.36

1:13.52
38.71

1:13.84
39.17

1:14.80
39.02

1:07.86
35.67

1:09.48
36.58

1:09.15
36.44

1:09.54
36.59

1:10.97
37.73

1:11.28
37.41

1:11.36
38.08

1:11.03
37.49

1:12.22
38.37

1:07.67
35.55

1:07.67
35.72

1:08.51
36.00

1:09.77
36.60

1:50.33
38.62

1:53.15
39.63

1:54.65
40.81

1:54.86
40.06

1:44.53
36.67

1:46.27
36.79

1:46.12
36.97

1:47.78
38.24

1:48.91
37.94

1:49.25
37.97

1:49.81
38.45

1:49.61
38.58

1:51.16
38.94

1:44.36
36.69

1:44.33
36.66

1:45.15
36.64

1:47.19
37.42

TIME

2:29.41
39.08

2:34.49
41.34

2:35.25
40.60

2:35.72
40.86

2:21.96
37.43

2:23.26
36.99

2:23.61
37.49

2:26.85
39.07

2:26.86
37.95

2:27.30
38.05

2:28.24
38.43

2:29.52
39.91

2:31.68
40.52

DNS

2:21.01
36.65

2:21.43
37.10

2:22.51
37.36

2:24.79
37.60

Institutional Sponsors

g WINGATE

°
Minisry
of Clture
and Sport

—~—
Q0
—
[

=N

€european
aquatics

GAP FINA
PTS

18 DEC 2009

13 DEC 2013
13 DEC 2013

5.08

5.84

6.31

1.30

1.65

4.89

4.90

5.34

6.28

9.72

0.42

1.50

3.78

730

660

651

645

851 q

828 R

822

769

769

762

748

729

698

869 q

861 q

841 q

802

D03-ASF.18.1.0/1
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RANK LANE
5 7
6 1
7 8
8 9
9 0

SURNAME & NAME

HANSSON Sophie

TROMBETTI Luisa

GRAENICHER Sibylle

MAMIE Lisa

ROMANJUK Maria

NOT CLASSIFIED

2

ZAISER Lisa

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 9:58

1 4
2 6
3 1
3 7
5 0
6 2
7 3
8 8
9 9

ASTASHKINA Maria

SCARCELLA llaria

SEBESTYEN Dalma

MORAVCIKOVA Martina

COATES Georgia

GRANGEON Lara

DZERKAL' Ganna

SZTANKOVICS Anna

KAMINSKAYA Victoria

NOT CLASSIFIED

5

LAUKKANEN Jenna

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:02
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Official Sponsors

Land of Creation

89,017 18pR=: Gz UnipolSai

SSICURAZIONE

BUDAPEST

NOC

SWE

ITA

Sul

Sul

EST

AUT

RUS

ITA

HUN

CZE

GBR

FRA

UKR

HUN

POR

FIN

BORN R.T.

02 AUG 1998 0.80
05 SEP 1993 0.71
03 JUL 1995 0.72
27 OCT 1998 0.75

15 AUG 1996 0.68

23 AUG 1994

Heat 4 of 4

05 APR 1999 0.64
06 JUL 1993 0.69
23 JAN 1997 0.70
13 AUG 1988 0.78
19 FEB 1999 0.73
21 SEP 1991 0.65
05 AUG 1987 0.74
10 JAN 1996 0.70

07 OCT 1995 0.72

02 MAR 1995

32.67

34.03

33.89

33.92

34.82

32.20

32.55

32.69

33.07

33.02

33.24

32.88

33.09

33.85

| Official Suppliers

1:09.75
37.08

1:11.58
37.55

1:11.16
37.27

1:11.70
37.78

1:13.40
38.58

1:07.95
35.75

1:08.71
36.16

1:09.18
36.49

1:09.31
36.24

1:09.74
36.72

1:09.66
36.42

1:09.30
36.42

1:10.07
36.98

1:10.92
37.07

1:48.07
38.32

1:49.33
37.75

1:48.91
37.75

1:50.12
38.42

1:52.05
38.65

1:44.44
36.49

1:45.53
36.82

1:45.93
36.75

1:46.03
36.72

1:46.60
36.86

1:46.57
36.91

1:46.84
37.54

1:48.26
38.19

1:49.30
38.38

TIME

2:27.11
39.04

2:27.42
38.09

2:27.56
38.65

2:28.68
38.56

2:31.35
39.30

DNS

2:21.56
37.12

2:22.64
37.11

2:23.20
37.27

2:23.20
37.17

2:23.38
36.78

2:24.04
37.47

2:25.49
38.65

2:27.51
39.25

2:28.66
39.36

DNS

GAP FINA

PTS

6.10 765

6.41 760

6.55 758

7.67 741

10.34 702

859 q

1.08 839 q

164 829 g

164 829 g

1.82 826 R

248 815

393 791

595 759

710 741

D03-ASF.18.1.0/2
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 36 200 m Breaststroke - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 9:48 Pre|iminary
Summary
WR 2:14.57 31.05 1:05.18 1:40.00 SONI Rebecca 1987 USA Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 2009
WJ 2:18.90 STANDARD TIME
ER 2:15.21 30.80 1:04.79 1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013
CR 2:15.21 30.80 1:04.79 1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013
1 3 6  GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.69 32.12 1:07.67 1:44.36 2:21.01 869 q
35.55 36.69 36.65
2 3 4 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.78 31.95 1:07.67 1:44.33 2:21.43 042 861 q
35.72 36.66 37.10
3 4 4 ASTASHKINA Maria RUS 05 APR 1999 0.64 32.20 1:07.95 1:44.44 2:21.56 0.55 859 q
35.75 36.49 37.12
4 2 5 GRIMBERG Vanessa GER 28 JAN 1993 0.68 32.19 1:07.86 1:44.53 2:21.96 0.95 851 q
35.67 36.67 37.43
5 3 3 RADIC Ana CRO 19 NOV 1994 0.73 32,51 1:08.51 1:45.15 2:22.51 150 841 q
36.00 36.64 37.36
6 4 6 SCARCELLA llaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.69 32.55 1:08.71 1:45.53 2:22.64 1.63 839 ¢q
36.16 36.82 37.11
7 4 7  MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.78 33.07 1:09.31 1:46.03 2:23.20 219 829 g
36.24 36.72 37.17
7 4 1 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.70 32.69 1:09.18 1:45.93 2:23.20 219 829 q
36.49 36.75 37.27
9 2 2 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.65 32.90 1:09.48 1:46.27 2:23.26 225 828 R
36.58 36.79 36.99
10 4 0 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.73 33.02 1:09.74 1:46.60 2:23.38 237 826 R
36.72 36.86 36.78
11 2 1 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.71 32.71 1:09.15 1:46.12 2:23.61 2.60 822
36.44 36.97 37.49
12 4 2 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.65 33.24 1:09.66 1:46.57 2:24.04 3.03 815
36.42 36.91 37.47
13 3 5 ANDREEVA Sofia RUS 02 AUG 1998 0.75 33.17 1:09.77 1:47.19 2:24.79 3.78 802
36.60 37.42 37.60
14 4 3 DZERKAL' Ganna UKR 05 AUG 1987 0.74 32.88 1:09.30 1:46.84 2:25.49 4.48 791
36.42 37.54 38.65
15 2 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.68 32.95 1:09.54 1:47.78 2:26.85 5.84 769
36.59 38.24 39.07
16 2 0 VOVK Tara SLO 15 FEB 2000 0.74 33.24 1:10.97 1:48.91 2:26.86 5.85 769
37.73 37.94 37.95
17 3 7 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.80 32.67 1:09.75 1:48.07 2:27.11 6.10 765
37.08 38.32 39.04
18 2 7  DAUBA Camille FRA 10 JAN 1997 0.70 33.87 1:11.28 1:49.25 2:27.30 6.29 762
37.41 37.97 38.05
19 3 1 TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 05 SEP 1993 0.71 34.03 1:11.58 1:49.33 2:27.42 6.41 760
37.55 37.75 38.09
20 4 8 SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 0.70 33.09 1:10.07 1:48.26 2:27.51 6.50 759
36.98 38.19 39.25
21 3 8 GRAENICHER Sibylle Sul 03 JUL 1995 0.72 33.89 1:11.16 1:48.91 2:27.56 6.55 758
37.27 37.75 38.65
22 2 6 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.59 33.28 1:11.36 1:49.81 2:28.24 7.23 748
38.08 38.45 38.43
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F03-ASF.18.1.0/1
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 9  KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.72 33.85 1:10.92 1:49.30 2:28.66 7.65 741
37.07 38.38 39.36

24 3 9 MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.75 33.92 1:11.70 1:50.12 2:28.68 7.67 741
37.78 38.42 38.56

25 1 6 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21 APR 1994 0.70 33.35 1:11.71 1:50.33 2:29.41 8.40 730
38.36 38.62 39.08

26 2 3  KAENSAEKOSKI Silja FIN 09 AUG 1997 0.77 33.54 1:11.03 1:49.61 2:29.52 851 729
37.49 38.58 39.91

27 3 0 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.68 34.82 1:13.40 1:52.05 2:31.35 10.34 702
38.58 38.65 39.30

28 2 9 KOIVU Sini FIN 29 JUL 1999 0.72 33.85 1:12.22 1:51.16 2:31.68 10.67 698
38.37 38.94 40.52

29 1 3  SIDI Gal ISR 13 MAR 1999 0.70 34.81 1:13.52 1:53.15 2:34.49 13.48 660
38.71 39.63 41.34

30 1 4  HERVE Nolwenn FRA 16 MAR 1999 0.74 34.67 1:13.84 1:54.65 2:35.25 14.24 651
39.17 40.81 40.60

31 1 5 SAAR Noa ISR 06 JAN 1997 0.62 35.78 1:14.80 1:54.86 2:35.72 1471 645
39.02 40.06 40.86

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 4 NIJHUIS Moniek NED 20 MAR 1988 DNS
3 2 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 DNS
4 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:02
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
2015 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 37 200 m Butterfly - Men
06 DEC 2015 - 10:04 Prelimi nary
WR 1:48.56 24.68 52.96 1:20.81 LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA Singapore (SIN) 05 NOV 2013
WJ 1:51.30 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:49.46 24.54 52.25 1:20.62 SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR 1:49.46 24.54 52.25 1:20.62 SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 4
1 2 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.69 26.04 55.71 1:25.83 1:56.56 807
29.67 30.12 30.73
2 4  STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.71 26.45 56.96 1:28.13 1:58.86 230 761
30.51 31.17 30.73
3 8  KAAN Ozcan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.72 26.31 56.47 1:28.01 1:59.73 3.17 745
30.16 31.54 31.72
4 5 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 06 SEP 1996 0.80 27.20 57.62 1:28.66 1:59.75 319 745
30.42 31.04 31.09
5 0 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.66 26.45 57.37 1:28.57 1:59.86 330 742
30.92 31.20 31.29
6 6  ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.69 26.86 57.67 1:29.07 2:01.59 503 711
30.81 31.40 32.52
7 1  GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 26.47 57.34 1:29.99 2:02.73 6.17 692
30.87 32.65 32.74
8 3 LOZANO MATEOQOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.64 26.44 57.13 1:29.01 2:02.98 6.42 687
30.69 31.88 33.97
NOT CLASSIFIED
7 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:05
Heat 2 of 4
1 5 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.67 25.82 55.22 1:24.84 1:54.37 855 q
29.40 29.62 29.53
2 4 SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS 28 MAR 1984 0.76 26.04 55.73 1:25.21 1:54.64 027 849 R
29.69 29.48 29.43
3 6 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.71 25.57 54.85 1:24.84 1:55.07 0.70 839
29.28 29.99 30.23
4 2  GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.66 25.80 55.24 1:25.21 1:55.70 1.33 826
29.44 29.97 30.49
5 7 SLANSCHEK Tim SuUl 18 OCT 1996 0.75 25.86 55.36 1:25.79 1:56.25 1.88 814
29.50 30.43 30.46
6 3 BUSSOLIN Federico ITA 24 MAY 1990 0.62 26.52 56.44 1:26.24 1:56.34 1.97 812
29.92 29.80 30.10
7 1 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.61 25.89 55.17 1:24.62 1:56.44 2.07 810
29.28 29.45 31.82
8 8 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 25.99 55.58 1:26.06 1:57.26 2.89 793
29.59 30.48 31.20
9 9 TOBIAS Jakub CZE 18 JAN 1995 0.75 26.91 57.16 1:28.28 2:00.13 576 737
30.25 31.12 31.85
10 0  MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.69 26.97 57.44 1:28.44 2:00.31 594 734
30.47 31.00 31.87
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:08
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
Heat 3 of 4
1 4  CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.76 24.99 54.00 1:23.42 1:51.54 921 q
29.01 29.42 28.12
2 5 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.70 25.70 54.73 1:24.21 1:54.10 256 861 q
29.03 29.48 29.89
3 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.70 25.40 54.48 1:24.54 1:54.37 283 855 q
29.08 30.06 29.83
4 6 VERRASZTO David HUN 22 AUG 1988 0.74 26.22 55.25 1:24.49 1:54.39 285 854 q
29.03 29.24 29.90
5 7  PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.67 26.08 55.62 1:25.22 1:55.01 347 841 R
29.54 29.60 29.79
6 2  ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.70 25.65 54.86 1:24.78 1:55.04 350 840
29.21 29.92 30.26
7 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.69 25.84 55.28 1:25.11 1:55.18 3.64 837
29.44 29.83 30.07
8 0 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.81 26.03 55.38 1:25.21 1:55.36 3.82 833
29.35 29.83 30.15
9 8  MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.70 26.25 56.04 1:26.50 1:57.67 6.13 785
29.79 30.46 31.17
10 9 THEODORIS Nathan Keith POR 16 JUN 1995 0.69 26.69 56.92 1:28.08 2:01.46 9.92 714
30.23 31.16 33.38
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:12
Heat 4 of 4
1 4  BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 25.44 54.45 1:23.78 1:53.40 877 q
29.01 29.33 29.62
2 2  SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.71 25.67 54.87 1:24.16 1:53.79 0.39 868 q
29.20 29.29 29.63
3 3  GIERKE Markus GER 23 OCT 1991 0.71 25.34 54.40 1:23.92 1:53.80 0.40 868 q
29.06 29.52 29.88
4 6 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.72 25.79 55.00 1:24.07 1:54.41 1.01 854
29.21 29.07 30.34
5 5 PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.68 25.88 55.06 1:24.33 1:55.48 2.08 830
29.18 29.27 31.15
6 8 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 01 JAN 1996 0.60 26.58 56.78 1:26.93 1:56.48 3.08 809
30.20 30.15 29.55
7 7  COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.65 26.20 56.26 1:26.97 1:57.85 4.45 781
30.06 30.71 30.88
8 0 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.71 27.03 57.08 1:28.14 1:59.35 595 752
30.05 31.06 31.21
9 9  BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.68 27.34 58.80 1:30.09 2:02.02 8.62 704
31.46 31.29 31.93
NOT CLASSIFIED
1  JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:15
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

|
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS =N
|
/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
20I5 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 37 200 m Butterfly - Men
06 DEC 2015 - 10:04 Prelimi nary
Summary
WR 1:48.56 24.68 52.96 1:20.81 LE CLOS Chad 1992 RSA Singapore (SIN) 05 NOV 2013
WJ 1:51.30 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:49.46 24.54 52.25 1:20.62 SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR 1:49.46 24.54 52.25 1:20.62 SKVORTSOV Nikolay 1984 RUS Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
1 3 4  CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.76 24.99 54.00 1:23.42 1:51.54 921 q
29.01 29.42 28.12
2 4 4 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.65 25.44 54.45 1:23.78 1:53.40 1.86 877 q
29.01 29.33 29.62
3 4 2 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.71 25.67 54.87 1:24.16 1:53.79 2.25 868 q
29.20 29.29 29.63
4 4 3 GIERKE Markus GER 23 OCT 1991 0.71 25.34 54.40 1:23.92 1:53.80 2.26 868 q
29.06 29.52 29.88
5 3 5 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.70 25.70 54.73 1:24.21 1:54.10 256 861 q
29.03 29.48 29.89
6 3 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.70 25.40 54.48 1:24.54 1:54.37 2.83 855 q
29.08 30.06 29.83
6 2 5 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.67 25.82 55.22 1:24.84 1:54.37 283 855 q
29.40 29.62 29.53
8 3 6 VERRASZTO David HUN 22 AUG 1988 0.74 26.22 55.25 1:24.49 1:54.39 2.85 854 q
29.03 29.24 29.90
9 4 6 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.72 25.79 55.00 1:24.07 1:54.41 2.87 854
29.21 29.07 30.34
10 2 4 SKVORTSOV Nikolay RUS 28 MAR 1984 0.76 26.04 55.73 1:25.21 1:54.64 310 849 R
29.69 29.48 29.43
11 3 7 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.67 26.08 55.62 1:25.22 1:55.01 347 841 R
29.54 29.60 29.79
12 3 2 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.70 25.65 54.86 1:24.78 1:55.04 3.50 840
29.21 29.92 30.26
13 2 6 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe POR 26 MAR 1988 0.71 25.57 54.85 1:24.84 1:55.07 3.53 839
29.28 29.99 30.23
14 3 1 JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor NOR 24 SEP 1991 0.69 25.84 55.28 1:25.11 1:55.18 3.64 837
29.44 29.83 30.07
15 3 0 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.81 26.03 55.38 1:25.21 1:55.36 3.82 833
29.35 29.83 30.15
16 4 5 PAKHOMOV Daniil RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.68 25.88 55.06 1:24.33 1:55.48 3.94 830
29.18 29.27 31.15
17 2 2 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.66 25.80 55.24 1:25.21 1:55.70 4.16 826
29.44 29.97 30.49
18 2 7  SLANSCHEK Tim Sul 18 OCT 1996 0.75 25.86 55.36 1:25.79 1:56.25 471 814
29.50 30.43 30.46
19 2 3 BUSSOLIN Federico ITA 24 MAY 1990 0.62 26.52 56.44 1:26.24 1:56.34 4.80 812
29.92 29.80 30.10
20 2 1 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.61 25.89 55.17 1:24.62 1:56.44 490 810
29.28 29.45 31.82
21 4 8 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 01 JAN 1996 0.60 26.58 56.78 1:26.93 1:56.48 4.94 809
30.20 30.15 29.55
22 1 2 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.69 26.04 55.71 1:25.83 1:56.56 5.02 807
29.67 30.12 30.73
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 2 8 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.70 25.99 55.58 1:26.06 1:57.26 572 793
29.59 30.48 31.20

24 3 8  MILCEVIC Filip AUT 25 JUL 1997 0.70 26.25 56.04 1:26.50 1:57.67 6.13 785
29.79 30.46 31.17

25 4 7 COCI Alexandru ROU 31 OCT 1989 0.65 26.20 56.26 1:26.97 1:57.85 6.31 781
30.06 30.71 30.88

26 1 4  STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.71 26.45 56.96 1:28.13 1:58.86 7.32 761
30.51 31.17 30.73

27 4 0 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.71 27.03 57.08 1:28.14 1:59.35 7.81 752
30.05 31.06 31.21

28 1 8 KAAN Ozcan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.72 26.31 56.47 1:28.01 1:59.73 8.19 745
30.16 31.54 31.72

29 1 5 BATSHA Yonatan ISR 06 SEP 1996 0.80 27.20 57.62 1:28.66 1:59.75 8.21 745
30.42 31.04 31.09

30 1 0 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.66 26.45 57.37 1:28.57 1:59.86 832 742
30.92 31.20 31.29

31 2 9 TOBIAS Jakub CZE 18 JAN 1995 0.75 26.91 57.16 1:28.28 2:00.13 8.59 737
30.25 31.12 31.85

32 2 0  MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.69 26.97 57.44 1:28.44 2:00.31 8.77 734
30.47 31.00 31.87

33 3 9 THEODORIS Nathan Keith POR 16 JUN 1995 0.69 26.69 56.92 1:28.08 2:01.46 9.92 714
30.23 31.16 33.38

34 1 6  ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.69 26.86 57.67 1:29.07 2:01.59 10.05 711
30.81 31.40 32.52

35 4 9 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.68 27.34 58.80 1:30.09 2:02.02 10.48 704
31.46 31.29 31.93

36 1 1  GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 26.47 57.34 1:29.99 2:02.73 11.19 692
30.87 32.65 32.74

37 1 3 LOZANO MATEOQOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.64 26.44 57.13 1:29.01 2:02.98 11.44 687
30.69 31.88 33.97

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 DNS
4 1  JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 DNS
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:15
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 F03-ASM.28.1.0/ 2
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it (Printed on 06/12/2015 at 11:18)
Official Sponsors | Official Suppliers | Institutional Sponsors | Media Partners

[LENRXS 5%, rene=t azmmm UnipolSai B & A = & EEOED




/

LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

Gl Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T.
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
Event 38 400 m Freestyle - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 10:18 Prelimi nary
WR 3:54.52 27.82 57.34 1:57.06 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER)
WJ 4:00.56 STANDARD TIME
ER 3:54.52 27.82 57.34 1:57.06 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER)
CR 3:54.85 2684  56.24 15595 MUFFAT Camille 1989 FRA Chartres (FRA)
Heat 1 of 4
1 7 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.74
28.68(1) 59.79(1) 1:31.51(1) 2:03.56(1) 2:35.14(1) 3:06.68(1) 3:37.98(1)
31.11 31.72 32.05 31.58 31.54 31.30
2 4 STAMM Lisa Sul 17 APR 1992 0.70
29.52(4) 1:01.60(3) 1:33.77(3) 2:06.24(2) 2:38.75(2) 3:11.72(2) 3:44.23(2)
32.08 32.17 32.47 3251 32.97 3251
3 2 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.76
29.43(3) 1:01.77(5) 1:34.87(6) 2:08.06(6) 2:40.77(5) 3:13.53(5) 3:46.41(4)
32.34 33.10 33.19 32.71 32.76 32.88
4 5 ANDRE Angelica Maria POR 13 OCT 1994 0.78
29.23(2) 1:00.47(2) 1:33.11(2) 2:06.29(3) 2:39.35(3) 3:12.49(3) 3:45.71(3)
31.24 32.64 33.18 33.06 33.14 33.22
5 3 BRUNEL Marion FRA 16 OCT 1996 0.72
29.87(6) 1:02.08(6) 1:34.73(5) 2:07.74(5) 2:41.00(6) 3:14.18(6) 3:47.48(6)
32.21 32.65 33.01 33.26 33.18 33.30
6 6 BOVE Roni ISR 10 JUN 1996 0.85
29.74(5) 1:01.64(4) 1:34.10(4) 2:06.72(4) 2:39.87(4) 3:13.26(4) 3:46.73(5)
31.90 32.46 32.62 33.15 33.39 33.47
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:21
Heat 2 of 4
1 5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.74
28.95(7) 59.74(4) 1:30.87(1) 2:01.96(1) 2:32.74(1) 3:03.93(1) 3:35.04(1)
30.79 31.13 31.09 30.78 31.19 31.11
2 3 JUNGKLAUS Alina GER 24 APR 1998 0.77
28.81(4) 59.71(3) 1:31.28(3) 2:03.14(3) 2:34.84(3) 3:06.82(3) 3:38.55(2)
30.90 3157 31.86 31.70 31.98 3173
3 2 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.72
28.42(1) 59.34(1) 1:31.15(2) 2:03.02(2) 2:34.77(2) 3:06.56(2) 3:38.66(3)
30.92 31.81 31.87 31.75 31.79 32.10
4 4  JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.76
28.52(2) 59.65(2) 1:31.39(4) 2:03.15(4) 2:35.17(4) 3:07.36(4) 3:39.71(4)
31.13 3174 31.76 32.02 32.19 32.35
5 8 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.81
30.01(10) 1:01.53(9) 1:33.30(9) 2:05.19(8) 2:37.06(7) 3:09.27(6) 3:41.94(6)
31.52 31.77 31.89 31.87 32.21 32.67
6 1 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.70
28.91(5) 1:00.39(7) 1:32.20(6) 2:04.40(6) 2:36.60(5) 3:09.09(5) 3:41.37(5)
31.48 31.81 32.20 32.20 32.49 32.28
7 9 RODRIGUEZ CAQ Laura ESP 22 APR 1998 0.76
28.77(3) 1:00.08(6) 1:32.34(7) 2:04.62(7) 2:37.21(8) 3:09.48(7) 3:42.14(7)
31.31 32.26 32.28 32.59 32.27 32.66
8 7 CRYER Inga Elin ISL 24 NOV 1993 0.78
29.18(8) 1:00.53(8) 1:32.71(8) 2:05.19(8) 2:37.93(9) 3:10.82(9) 3:43.97(9)
31.35 32.18 32.48 32.74 32.89 33.15
9 6 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.74
28.92(6) 59.94(5) 1:31.56(5) 2:04.03(5) 2:36.84(6) 3:10.33(8) 3:43.93(8)
31.02 31.62 32.47 32.81 33.49 33.60
10 0 LEMCOFF Tali ISR 08 DEC 1997 0.75
29.68(9) 1:01.66(10) 1:34.30(10) 2:06.84(10) 2:39.66(10) 3:12.77(10) 3:46.38(10)
31.98 32.64 32.54 32.82 33.11 33.61
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:27
Heat 3 of 4
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70
27.53(2) 57.92(1) 1:28.60(1) 1:59.61(1) 2:30.15(1) 3:00.83(1) 3:31.76(1)
30.39 30.68 31.01 30.54 30.68 30.93
2 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.75
27.52(1) 57.95(2) 1:28.79(2) 1:59.83(2) 2:30.59(2) 3:01.36(2) 3:31.92(2)
30.43 30.84 31.04 30.76 30.77 30.56
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RANK LANE

3 6
28.84(8)

4 2
28.37(4)

5 9
28.82(7)

6 7
28.26(3)

7 0
29.20(9)

8 1
28.47(6)

9 8
28.37(4)

SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

3
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1 3
28.08(1)

2 5
28.69(4)

3 6
29.06(6)

4 4
28.47(2)

5 0
28.76(5)

6 8
29.76(7)

7 2
28.58(3)

8 9
29.81(8)

9 7
29.85(9)

CARLI Diletta
58.78(4) 1:29.39(3)
29.94 30.61
MILEY Hannah
58.84(5) 1:29.62(5)
30.47 30.78
ODER Tjasa
59.34(8) 1:30.28(8)
30.52 30.94
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara
58.60(3) 1:29.41(4)
30.34 30.81
HASSLER Julia
1:00.16(9) 1:31.30(9)
30.96 31.14
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia
59.16(7) 1:30.06(6)
30.69 30.90
ZAVADOVA Barbora
58.86(6) 1:30.07(7)
30.49 31.21
KLINAR Anja
CARLIN Jazmin
57.80(1) 1:27.90(1)
29.72 30.10
KAPAS Boglarka
59.09(3) 1:29.94(3)
30.40 30.85
MUSSO Erica
59.43(6) 1:30.02(4)
30.37 30.59
ROUWENDAAL Sharon
59.04(2) 1:29.84(2)
30.57 30.80
NATLACEN Gaja
59.13(5) 1:30.09(5)
30.37 30.96
BOHINC Spela
1:00.66(7) 1:31.65(7)
30.90 30.99
OPENYSHEVA Arina
59.10(4) 1:30.52(6)
30.52 31.42
NOVOSZATH Melinda
1:00.78(8) 1:31.84(8)
30.97 31.06
LAURIDSEN Julie Aglund
1:01.26(9) 1:32.93(9)
31.41 31.67

NOT CLASSIFIED

1

ZAISER Lisa

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:38

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

NOC

ITA
2:00.48(3)
31.09
GBR
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31.10
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31.28
LIE
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31.35
RUS
2:01.63(7)
31.57
CZE
2:01.68(8)
31.61

SLO

GBR
1:58.44(1)
30.54
HUN
2:00.83(3)
30.89
ITA
2:00.68(2)
30.66
NED
2:00.94(4)
31.10
SLO
2:01.32(5)
31.23
SLO
2:03.06(8)
31.41
RUS
2:02.33(6)
31.81
HUN
2:02.99(7)
31.15
DEN
2:04.86(9)
31.93

AUT
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ASSICURAZIONI

BORN

07 MAY 1996

2:31.34(4)
30.86
08 AUG 1989
2:31.32(3)
30.63
22 JUN 1994
2:32.40(6)
31.02
26 MAR 1993
2:32.09(5)
31.40
27 FEB 1993

2:34.02(9)

31.37
24 JUN 2000
2:33.84(8)

32.21
23 JAN 1993
2:33.53(7)
31.85

03 APR 1988

Heat 4 of 4

17 SEP 1990
2:29.00(1)

30.56
22 APR 1993
2:31.55(2)

30.72
29 JUL 1994
2:31.72(3)

31.04
09 SEP 1993

2:31.88(4)
30.94
12 JUN 1997
2:32.35(5)
31.03
06 NOV 1995
2:34.09(7)
31.03
24 MAR 1999

2:33.89(6)

31.56
24 NOV 1998
2:34.14(8)

31.15
26 MAY 1996
2:36.72(9)
31.86

23 AUG 1994

3:02.32(3)
30.98

3:02.34(4)
31.02

3:03.83(6)
31.43

3:03.79(5)
31.70

3:06.06(8)
32.04

3:06.46(9)
32.62

3:05.98(7)
32.45

3:00.03(1)
31.03

3:02.30(2)
30.75

3:02.53(3)
30.81

3:02.94(4)
31.06

3:03.69(5)
31.34

3:05.47(7)
31.38

3:05.31(6)
31.42

3:05.62(8)
31.48

3:08.67(9)
31.95

Official Suppliers

M Malmsten

R.T.

0.75
3:32.58(3)
30.26
0.66
3:33.32(4)
30.98
0.74
3:35.28(5)
31.45
0.77
3:35.33(6)
31.54

3:38.23(7)
32.17
0.78
3:39.37(9)
32.91
0.79
3:38.66(8)
32.68

0.73
3:31.22(1)
31.19
0.70
3:32.85(2)
30.55
0.79
3:33.16(3)
30.63
0.72
3:34.04(4)
31.10
0.73
3:35.53(5)
31.84
0.74
3:36.74(6)
31.27
0.67
3:37.11(7)
31.80
0.73
3:37.29(8)
31.67
0.76
3:40.39(9)
31.72

Institutional Sponsors

B %

and Sport

TIME

4:02.44

29.86
4:03.73

30.41
4:06.09

30.81
4:06.81

31.48
4:09.65

31.42
4:10.62

31.25
4:10.88

32.22

DNS

4:01.72

30.50
4:02.64

29.79
4:02.97

29.81
4:04.75

30.71
4:06.56

31.03
4:07.51

30.77
4:07.79

30.68
4:08.59

31.30
4:11.81

31.42

DNS

GAP FINA
PTS
076 905 q
205 890 q
441 865 R
513 857
7.97 828
8.94 819
9.20 816
913 q
092 902 q
125 899 g
303 879 q
484 860 R
579 850
6.07 847
6.87 839
10.09 807
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N

/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
2015 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS
Event 38 400 m Freestyle - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 10:18 Preliminary
Summary
WR 3:54.52 27.82 57.34 1:57.06 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER) 11 AUG 2013
wJ 4:00.56 STANDARD TIME
ER 3:54.52 2782  57.34 1:57.06 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 1990 ESP Berlin (GER) 11 AUG 2013
CR 3:54.85 26.84 56.24 1:55.95 MUFFAT Camille 1989 FRA Chartres (FRA) 24 NOV 2012
1 3 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 4:01.68 913 ¢q
27.53 57.92 1:28.60 1:59.61 2:30.15 3:00.83 3:31.76
30.39 30.68 31.01 30.54 30.68 30.93 29.92
2 4 3 CARLIN Jazmin GBR 17 SEP 1990 0.73 4:01.72 0.04 913 q
28.08 57.80 1:27.90 1:58.44 2:29.00 3:00.03 3:31.22
29.72 30.10 30.54 30.56 31.03 31.19 30.50
3 3 5 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.75 4:02.07 0.39 909 ¢
27.52 57.95 1:28.79 1:59.83 2:30.59 3:01.36 3:31.92
30.43 30.84 31.04 30.76 30.77 30.56 30.15
4 3 6 CARLI Diletta ITA 07 MAY 1996 0.75 4:02.44 0.76 905 ¢
28.84 58.78 1:29.39 2:00.48 2:31.34 3:02.32 3:32.58
29.94 30.61 31.09 30.86 30.98 30.26 29.86
5 4 5 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.70 4:02.64 096 902 q
28.69 59.09 1:29.94 2:00.83 2:31.55 3:02.30 3:32.85
30.40 30.85 30.89 30.72 30.75 30.55 29.79
6 4 6 MUSSO Erica ITA 29 JUL 1994 0.79 4:02.97 1.29 899 g
29.06 59.43 1:30.02 2:00.68 2:31.72 3:02.53 3:33.16
30.37 30.59 30.66 31.04 30.81 30.63 29.81
7 3 2 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.66 4:03.73 2.05 890 q
28.37 58.84 1:29.62 2:00.69 2:31.32 3:02.34 3:33.32
30.47 30.78 31.07 30.63 31.02 30.98 30.41
8 4 4 ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 0.72 4:04.75 3.07 879 ¢q
28.47 59.04 1:29.84 2:00.94 2:31.88 3:02.94 3:34.04
30.57 30.80 31.10 30.94 31.06 31.10 30.71
9 2 5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.74 4:04.97 329 877
28.95 59.74 1:30.87 2:01.96 2:32.74 3:03.93 3:35.04
30.79 31.13 31.09 30.78 31.19 31.11 29.93
10 3 9 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.74 4:06.09 441 865 R
28.82 59.34 1:30.28 2:01.38 2:32.40 3:03.83 3:35.28
30.52 30.94 31.10 31.02 31.43 31.45 30.81
11 4 0 NATLACEN Gaja SLO 12 JUN 1997 0.73 4:06.56 488 860 R
28.76 59.13 1:30.09 2:01.32 2:32.35 3:03.69 3:35.53
30.37 30.96 31.23 31.03 31.34 31.84 31.03
12 3 7 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.77 4:06.81 513 857
28.26 58.60 1:29.41 2:00.69 2:32.09 3:03.79 3:35.33
30.34 30.81 31.28 31.40 31.70 31.54 31.48
13 4 8 BOHINC Spela SLO 06 NOV 1995 0.74 4:07.51 5.83 850
29.76 1:00.66 1:31.65 2:03.06 2:34.09 3:05.47 3:36.74
30.90 30.99 31.41 31.03 31.38 31.27 30.77
14 4 2 OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 0.67 4:07.79 6.11 847
28.58 59.10 1:30.52 2:02.33 2:33.89 3:05.31 3:37.11
30.52 31.42 31.81 31.56 31.42 31.80 30.68
15 1 7 COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 0.74 4:08.13 6.45 844
28.68 59.79 1:31.51 2:03.56 2:35.14 3:06.68 3:37.98
31.11 31.72 32.05 31.58 31.54 31.30 30.15
16 4 9 NOVOSZATH Melinda HUN 24 NOV 1998 0.73 4:08.59 6.91 839
29.81 1:00.78 1:31.84 2:02.99 2:34.14 3:05.62 3:37.29
30.97 31.06 31.15 3115 31.48 31.67 31.30
17 2 3 JUNGKLAUS Alina GER 24 APR 1998 0.77 4:08.69 7.01 838
28.81 59.71 1:31.28 2:03.14 2:34.84 3:06.82 3:38.55
30.90 3157 31.86 31.70 31.98 31.73 30.14
18 2 2 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.72 4:09.54 7.86 830
28.42 59.34 1:31.15 2:03.02 2:34.77 3:06.56 3:38.66
30.92 31.81 31.87 31.75 31.79 32.10 30.88
19 3 0 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.78 4:09.65 7.97 828
29.20 1:00.16 1:31.30 2:02.65 2:34.02 3:06.06 3:38.23
30.96 31.14 31.35 31.37 32.04 32.17 31.42
20 3 1 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.78 4:10.62 8.94 819
28.47 59.16 1:30.06 2:01.63 2:33.84 3:06.46 3:39.37
30.69 30.90 31.57 32.21 32.62 32,91 31.25
21 3 8 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.79 4:10.88 9.20 816
28.37 58.86 1:30.07 2:01.68 2:33.53 3:05.98 3:38.66
30.49 31.21 31.61 31.85 32.45 32.68 32.22
22 2 4 JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.76 4:11.15 9.47 814
28.52 59.65 1:31.39 2:03.15 2:35.17 3:07.36 3:39.71
31.13 31.74 31.76 32.02 32.19 32.35 31.44
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS
23 4 7  LAURIDSEN Julie Aglund DEN 26 MAY 1996 0.76 4:11.81 10.13 807
29.85 1:01.26 1:32.93 2:04.86 2:36.72 3:08.67 3:40.39
3141 31.67 31.93 31.86 31.95 31.72 31.42
24 2 8 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.81 4:13.03 11.35 796
30.01 1:01.53 1:33.30 2:05.19 2:37.06 3:09.27 3:41.94
31.52 31.77 31.89 31.87 32.21 32.67 31.09
25 2 1 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.70 4:13.14 11.46 795
28.91 1:00.39 1:32.20 2:04.40 2:36.60 3:09.09 3:41.37
31.48 31.81 32.20 32.20 32.49 32.28 31.77
26 2 9 RODRIGUEZ CAO Laura ESP 22 APR 1998 0.76 4:13.19 11.51 794
28.77 1:00.08 1:32.34 2:04.62 2:37.21 3:09.48 3:42.14
31.31 32.26 32.28 32.59 32.27 32.66 31.05
27 2 7 CRYERIngaElin ISL 24 NOV 1993 0.78 4:16.14 14.46 767
29.18 1:00.53 1:32.71 2:05.19 2:37.93 3:10.82 3:43.97
31.35 32.18 32.48 32.74 32.89 33.15 32.17
28 1 4 STAMM Lisa Sul 17 APR 1992 0.70 4:16.32 14.64 765
29.52 1:01.60 1:33.77 2:06.24 2:38.75 3:11.72 3:44.23
32.08 32.17 32.47 32,51 32.97 3251 32.09
29 2 6 CREVAR Anja SRB 20 NOV 2000 0.74 4:17.08 1540 759
28.92 59.94 1:31.56 2:04.03 2:36.84 3:10.33 3:43.93
31.02 31.62 32.47 32.81 33.49 33.60 33.15
30 1 2 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.76 4:18.00 16.32 751
29.43 1:.01.77 1:34.87 2:08.06 2:40.77 3:13.53 3:46.41
32.34 33.10 33.19 32.71 32.76 32.88 31.59
31 1 5 ANDRE Angelica Maria POR 13 OCT 1994 0.78 4:18.38 16.70 747
29.23 1:00.47 1:33.11 2:06.29 2:39.35 3:12.49 3:45.71
31.24 32.64 33.18 33.06 33.14 33.22 32.67
32 2 0 LEMCOFF Tali ISR 08 DEC 1997 0.75 4:18.77 17.09 744
29.68 1:01.66 1:34.30 2:06.84 2:39.66 3:12.77 3:46.38
31.98 32.64 32.54 32.82 33.11 33.61 32.39
33 1 3 BRUNEL Marion FRA 16 OCT 1996 0.72 4:19.72 18.04 736
29.87 1:02.08 1:34.73 2:07.74 2:41.00 3:14.18 3:47.48
32.21 32.65 33.01 33.26 33.18 33.30 32.24
34 1 6 BOVE Roni ISR 10 JUN 1996 0.85 4:19.79 18.11 735
29.74 1:01.64 1:34.10 2:06.72 2:39.87 3:13.26 3:46.73
31.90 32.46 32.62 33.15 33.39 33.47 33.06
NOT CLASSIFIED
3 3  KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 DNS
4 1 ZAISERLisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 DNS
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

RANK LANE NOC RELAY

Event 39
06 DEC 2015 - 10:41

WR 1:30.51
WJ 1:38.29
ER 1:31.25
CR 1:31.80
1 3 ITA
2 2 TUR
3 4 LTU
4 0 ISR
5 8 CRO
6 7 NED
7 6 CZE
8 1 FRA
9 5 SVK
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SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

Results
SURNAME & NAME BORN
4x50 m Medley - Men
Preliminary
23.42 48.75 1:10.43 BRAZIL
STANDARD TIME
23.41 49.15 1:11.21 FRANCE
22.86 49.02 1:11.31 RUSSIA
Heat 1 of 2
ITALY
SABBIONI Simone 03 OCT 1996
TONIATO Andrea 27 FEB 1991
CODIA Piero 22 OCT 1989
BOCCHIA Federico 24 OCT 1986
TURKEY
ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990
ATASOY Demir 26 MAY 1987
GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990
SAKCI H.Emre 15 NOV 1997
LITHUANIA
RAPSYS Danas 29 MAY 1995
TITENIS Giedrius 21 JUL 1989
MARGEVICIUS Deividas 26 APR 1995
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 14 JUN 1990
ISRAEL
KOPELEYV Jonatan 01 OCT 1991
SHAHAFF Yahav 30 SEP 1993
BARNEA Guy 09 SEP 1987
KALONTAROQV Ziv 15 JAN 1997
CROATIA
GERBEC Sasa 20 JAN 1986
TOMIC Kristijan 14 JUN 1992
TODOROVIC Mario 11 OCT 1988
STOJKOVSKI Niksa 05 MAY 1994
NETHERLANDS
PUTS Jesse 01 AUG 1994
VAN LITH Sebas 31 JAN 1990
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 19 SEP 1995
SCHWIETERT Ben 16 FEB 1997
CZECH REPUBLIC
BADURA Martin 18 MAR 1989
BARTUNEK Petr 08 JAN 1991
SEFL Jan 10 MAY 1990
FRANTA Tomas 18 APR 1998
FRANCE
GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg 14 MAY 1997
DENCAUSSE Jean 08 SEP 1997
ATSU Jonathan 27 SEP 1996
GOVINDIN Yonel 20 NOV 1993
SLOVAKIA
KLOBUCNIK Tomas 21 JUN 1990
BOTIK Marek 28 JUN 1991
ASCHENGESCHVANTNER Miros 15 NOV 1994
JELENAK Pavol 22 MAR 1992
Heat 2 of 2
RUSSIA
SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994
NIKOLAEV Andrei 26 APR 1992
POPKOV Aleksandr 27 DEC 1994
KONOVALOV Nikita 25 JUL 1988
BELARUS
SANKOVICH Pavel 29 JUN 1990
SHYMANOVICH llya 02 AUG 1994
TSURKIN Yauhen 09 DEC 1990
LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994
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R.T.

0.60

0.32
0.37

0.61
0.17

0.33
0.60

0.36
0.15

0.52
0.16

0.08

0.59
0.01
0.29
0.17

0.57
0.24

0.03

0.69
0.33
0.23
0.20

0.55
0.24
0.23
0.36

0.69
0.30
0.17
0.38

0.57

0.27
0.30

0.55
0.00
0.35
0.24

g

50m

BRA Doha (QAT)

FRA Doha (QAT)
RUS Istanbul (TUR)

23.89
26.33
22.71
21.37

23.75
26.49
23.33
21.28

24.08
26.51
23.38
20.96

23.87
27.17
23.15
21.76

25.01
26.20
23.09
21.76

24.66
27.06
23.53
21.55

24.86
27.50
23.82
22.27

25.07
27.13
24.61
21.65

26.39
27.48
2431
23.49

24.06
26.04
22.39
21.38

23.77
26.69
22,51
21.43
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TIME GAP FINA

PTS

04 DEC 2014

04 DEC 2014
10 DEC 2009

1:34.30
23.89
50.22

1:12.93
1:34.30

1:34.85
23.75
50.24

1:13.57
1:34.85

1:34.93
24.08
50.59

1:13.97
1:34.93

1:35.95
23.87
51.04

1:14.19
1:35.95

1:36.06
25.01
51.21

1:14.30
1:36.06

1:36.80
24.66
51.72

1:15.25
1:36.80

1:38.45
24.86
52.36

1:16.18
1:38.45

1:38.46
25.07
52.20

1:16.81
1:38.46

1:41.67
26.39
53.87

1:18.18
1:41.67

0.55

0.63

1.65

176 836

250 817

415 777

416 776

7.37 705

1:33.87
24.06
50.10

1:12.49
1:33.87

1:34.40
23.77
50.46

1:12.97
1:34.40

0.53

884 q

868 q

866 q

839 R

896 q

881 q
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY

10

EST

GER

HUN

FIN

BEL

NOR

SuU

ROU

SURNAME & NAME

ESTONIA
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf
LIIVAMAEGI Martin
ZAITSEV Daniel
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr
GERMANY
GLANIA Jan-Philip
KOCH Marco
KUSCH Marius
FRANKE Dominik
HUNGARY
FOLDHAZI David
GYURTA Daniel
TAKACS Krisztian
LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim
FINLAND
RAUTALIN Jaakko
TUOMOLA Andrei
POEYTAEKIVI Riku
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka
BELGIUM
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel
COREELMAN Jonas
DE WILDE Gilles
AERENTS Jasper
NORWAY
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe
NAESS Sverre
JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor
LIE Markus
SWITZERLAND
RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter
SCHWEIZER Martin
SLANSCHEK Tim
STAUB Ivo
ROMANIA
GLINTA Robert
COCI Alexandru
RADU Marius
TRANDAFIR Norbert
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BORN

22 SEP 1994
05 JUL 1988
13 DEC 1997
10 JUL 1993

08 NOV 1988
25 JAN 1990
05 MAY 1993
11 JAN 1990

06 JAN 1995
04 MAY 1989
30 DEC 1985
18 JAN 1996

29 AUG 1989
04 MAY 1989
01 MAY 1993
09 FEB 1989

09 DEC 1992
19 JUL 1991
02 AUG 1990
18 DEC 1992

21 FEB 1992
18 MAR 1992
24 SEP 1991
21 JUN 1995

11 MAR 1989
05 JUL 1988
18 OCT 1996
11 MAY 1995

18 APR 1997
31 OCT 1989
18 JUN 1992
08 FEB 1988
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ASSICURAZIONI

Official Suppliers

R.T.

0.74
0.21

0.29
0.66

0.49
0.13

0.62
0.11

0.34

0.58
0.27
0.15
0.10

0.54
0.26

027

0.55
0.14
0.15
0.22

0.58
0.14
0.16

0.62
0.24
0.39
0.21

L

TIME

1:34.79

23.73 23.73
27.08 50.81
22.85 1:13.66
21.13 1:34.79
1:34.80

24.23 24.23
26.12 50.35
23.25 1:13.60
21.20 1:34.80
1:35.63

24.55 24.55
26.43 50.98
23.13 1:14.11
21.52 1:35.63
1:35.76

24.68 24.68
26.98 51.66
23.28 1:14.94
20.82 1:35.76
1:36.14

24.57 24.57
27.34 51.91
23.06 1:14.97
21.17 1:36.14
1:36.54

24.19 24.19
27.16 51.35
23.11 1:14.46
22.08 1:36.54
1:37.80

24.99 24.99
26.46 51.45
24.34 1:15.79
22.01 1:37.80
1:38.24

24.48 24.48
28.69 53.17
23.40 1:16.57
21.67 1:38.24

GAP FINA

PTS

092 870 g

093 870 g

176 847 q

1.89 844 R

227 834

2,67 824

3.93 792

437 782
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 39 4x50 m Medley - Men
06 DEC 2015 - 10:41 Preliminary
Summary
WR 1:30.51 23.42 48.75 1:10.43 BRAZIL BRA Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 2014
WJ 1:38.29 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:31.25 23.41 49.15 1:11.21 FRANCE FRA Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 2014
CR 1:31.80 22.86 49.02 1:11.31 RUSSIA RUS Istanbul (TUR) 10 DEC 2009
1 2 8 RUS RUSSIA 1:33.87 896 q
SHABASOV Andrei 20 JUN 1994 0.57 24.06 24.06
NIKOLAEV Andrei 26 APR 1992 0.27 26.04 50.10
POPKOV Aleksandr 27 DEC 1994 0.27 22.39 1:12.49
KONOVALOV Nikita 25 JUL 1988 0.30 21.38 1:33.87
2 1 3 ITA ITALY 1:34.30 043 884 q
SABBIONI Simone 03 OCT 1996 0.60 23.89 23.89
TONIATO Andrea 27 FEB 1991 0.31 26.33 50.22
CODIA Piero 22 OCT 1989 0.32 22.71 1:12.93
BOCCHIA Federico 24 OCT 1986 0.37 21.37 1:34.30
3 2 2 BLR BELARUS 1:34.40 053 881 q
SANKOVICH Pavel 29 JUN 1990 0.55 23.77 23.77
SHYMANOVICH llya 02 AUG 1994 0.00 26.69 50.46
TSURKIN Yauhen 09 DEC 1990 0.35 22,51 1:12.97
LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994 0.24 21.43 1:34.40
4 2 6 EST ESTONIA 1:34.79 092 870 q
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf 22 SEP 1994 0.74 23.73 23.73
LIIVAMAEGI Martin 05 JUL 1988 0.21 27.08 50.81
ZAITSEV Daniel 13 DEC 1997 22.85 1:13.66
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr 10 JUL 1993 0.29 21.13 1:34.79
5 2 9 GER GERMANY 1:34.80 093 870 q
GLANIA Jan-Philip 08 NOV 1988 0.66 24.23 24.23
KOCH Marco 25 JAN 1990 0.33 26.12 50.35
KUSCH Marius 05 MAY 1993 0.49 23.25 1:13.60
FRANKE Dominik 11 JAN 1990 0.13 21.20 1:34.80
6 1 2 TUR TURKEY 1:34.85 0.98 868 q
ISKENDER Baslakov 07 FEB 1990 0.61 23.75 23.75
ATASOY Demir 26 MAY 1987 0.17 26.49 50.24
GURDAL Kemal Arda 02 JUL 1990 0.44 23.33 1:13.57
SAKCI H.Emre 15 NOV 1997 0.33 21.28 1:34.85
7 1 4  LTU LITHUANIA 1:34.93 1.06 866 q
RAPSYS Danas 29 MAY 1995 0.60 24.08 24.08
TITENIS Giedrius 21 JUL 1989 0.43 26.51 50.59
MARGEVICIUS Deividas 26 APR 1995 0.36 23.38 1:13.97
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas 14 JUN 1990 0.15 20.96 1:34.93
8 2 7 HUN HUNGARY 1:35.63 176 847 q
FOLDHAZI David 06 JAN 1995 0.62 24.55 24.55
GYURTA Daniel 04 MAY 1989 0.11 26.43 50.98
TAKACS Krisztian 30 DEC 1985 0.19 23.13 1:14.11
LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 18 JAN 1996 0.34 21.52 1:35.63
9 2 0 FIN FINLAND 1:35.76 189 844 R
RAUTALIN Jaakko 29 AUG 1989 0.58 24.68 24.68
TUOMOLA Andrei 04 MAY 1989 0.27 26.98 51.66
POEYTAEKIVI Riku 01 MAY 1993 0.15 23.28 1:14.94
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 09 FEB 1989 0.10 20.82 1:35.76
10 1 0 ISR ISRAEL 1:35.95 208 839 R
KOPELEYV Jonatan 01 OCT 1991 0.52 23.87 23.87
SHAHAFF Yahav 30 SEP 1993 0.16 27.17 51.04
BARNEA Guy 09 SEP 1987 0.18 23.15 1:14.19
KALONTAROV Ziv 15 JAN 1997 0.08 21.76 1:35.95
11 1 8 CRO CROATIA 1:36.06 219 836
GERBEC Sasa 20 JAN 1986 0.59 25.01 25.01
TOMIC Kristijan 14 JUN 1992 -0.01 26.20 51.21
TODOROVIC Mario 11 OCT 1988 0.29 23.09 1:14.30
STOJKOVSKI Niksa 05 MAY 1994 0.17 21.76 1:36.06
12 2 1 BEL BELGIUM 1:36.14 227 834
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 09 DEC 1992 0.54 24.57 24.57
COREELMAN Jonas 19 JUL 1991 0.26 27.34 51.91
DE WILDE Gilles 02 AUG 1990 0.11 23.06 1:14.97
AERENTS Jasper 18 DEC 1992 0.27 21.17 1:36.14
Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015 FST/1
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
13 2 4 NOR NORWAY 1:36.54 267 824
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe 21 FEB 1992 0.55 24.19 24.19
NAESS Sverre 18 MAR 1992 0.14 27.16 51.35
JAKOBSSON Sindri Thor 24 SEP 1991 0.15 23.11 1:14.46
LIE Markus 21 JUN 1995 0.22 22.08 1:36.54
14 1 7 NED NETHERLANDS 1:36.80 2.93 817
PUTS Jesse 01 AUG 1994 0.57 24.66 24.66
VAN LITH Sebas 31 JAN 1990 0.24 27.06 51.72
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 19 SEP 1995 0.28 23.53 1:15.25
SCHWIETERT Ben 16 FEB 1997 0.03 21.55 1:36.80
15 2 5 SUI SWITZERLAND 1:37.80 3.93 792
RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter 11 MAR 1989 0.58 24.99 24.99
SCHWEIZER Martin 05 JUL 1988 0.14 26.46 51.45
SLANSCHEK Tim 18 OCT 1996 0.41 24.34 1:15.79
STAUB Ivo 11 MAY 1995 0.16 22.01 1:37.80
16 2 3 ROU ROMANIA 1:38.24 437 782
GLINTA Robert 18 APR 1997 0.62 24.48 24.48
COCI Alexandru 31 OCT 1989 0.24 28.69 53.17
RADU Marius 18 JUN 1992 0.39 23.40 1:16.57
TRANDAFIR Norbert 08 FEB 1988 0.21 21.67 1:38.24
17 1 6 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1:38.45 458 777
BADURA Martin 18 MAR 1989 0.69 24.86 24.86
BARTUNEK Petr 08 JAN 1991 0.33 27.50 52.36
SEFL Jan 10 MAY 1990 0.23 23.82 1:16.18
FRANTA Tomas 18 APR 1998 0.20 22.27 1:38.45
18 1 1 FRA FRANCE 1:38.46 459 776
GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg 14 MAY 1997 0.55 25.07 25.07
DENCAUSSE Jean 08 SEP 1997 0.24 27.13 52.20
ATSU Jonathan 27 SEP 1996 0.23 24.61 1:16.81
GOVINDIN Yonel 20 NOV 1993 0.36 21.65 1:38.46
19 1 5 SVK SLOVAKIA 1:41.67 7.80 705
KLOBUCNIK Tomas 21 JUN 1990 0.69 26.39 26.39
BOTIK Marek 28 JUN 1991 0.30 27.48 53.87
ASCHENGESCHVANTNER Miros 15 NOV 1994 0.17 24.31 1:18.18
JELENAK Pavol 22 MAR 1992 0.38 23.49 1:41.67
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
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/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER €uropean
aquatics
2015 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 40 4x50 m Medley - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 10:48 Prelimi nary
WR 1:44.04 26.39 55.95 1:20.04 DENMARK DEN Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 2014
wJ 1:52.11 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:42.69 26.32 5548 1:19.99 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
CR 1:42.69 26.32 5548 1:19.99 NETHERLANDS NED Istanbul (TUR) 12 DEC 2009
Heat 1 of 2
1 3 RUS RUSSIA 1:47.26 912 q
USTINOVA Daria K. 29 AUG 1998 0.61 27.27 27.27
IVANEEVA Natalia 09 FEB 1990 0.19 29.86 57.13
KASHINSKAYA Alina 25 DEC 1990 0.27 26.08 1:23.21
POPOVA Veronika 20 JAN 1991 0.20 24.05 1:47.26
2 4 SWE SWEDEN 1:47.41 0.15 908 q
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.70 27.70 27.70
HANSSON Sophie 02 AUG 1998 0.21 30.02 57.72
SJOESTROEM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 0.45 25.09 1:22.81
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.30 24.60 1:47.41
3 7  FIN FINLAND 1:48.21 0.95 888 q
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.61 27.66 27.66
LAUKKANEN Jenna 02 MAR 1995 0.23 29.71 57.37
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.34 26.27 1:23.64
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.19 24,57 1:48.21
4 5 NED NETHERLANDS 1:48.71 145 876 q
VERMEULEN Tessa 29 JAN 1998 0.58 27.71 27.71
NIJHUIS Moniek 20 MAR 1988 0.17 30.02 57.73
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.39 26.44 1:24.17
VAN VLIET Tamara 31 DEC 1994 0.37 2454 1:48.71
5 6 TUR TURKEY 1:48.99 1.73 869 q
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.74 27.78 27.78
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 19 JUN 1998 30.33 58.11
CAM Gizem 04 APR 1991 0.35 26.52 1:24.63
CAKICI llknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996 24.36 1:48.99
6 2 SVK SLOVAKIA 1:49.11 1.85 866 R
LISTOPADOVA Katarina 22 MAR 1993 0.60 26.87 26.87
PODMANIKOVA Andrea 23 FEB 1998 0.57 30.77 57.64
MISENDOVA Barbora 12 FEB 1998 0.43 26.52 1:24.16
SYLLABOVA Miroslava 05 SEP 1990 0.19 24.95 1:49.11

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:51

Heat 2 of 2

1 6 ITA ITALY 1:47.93 895 q
GEMO Elena 17 MAR 1987 0.79 27.65 27.65
CARRARO Martina 21 JUN 1993 30.78 58.43
DI PIETRO Silvia 06 APR 1993 25.24 1:23.67
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.24 24.26 1:47.93

2 5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1:48.37 0.44 884 g
BAUMRTOVA Simona 24 AUG 1991 0.62 26.97 26.97
CHOCOVA Petra 16 AUG 1986 0.29 30.33 57.30
SVECENA Lucie 21 AUG 1997 0.38 26.28 1:23.58
KOLAROVA Anna 17 APR 1997 0.17 24.79 1:48.37

3 1 GER GERMANY 1:48.96 1.03 870 q
LEIDGEBEL Julia 28 AUG 1995 0.64 27.93 27.93
RUHNAU Caroline 16 OCT 1984 0.22 30.39 58.32
EICHHORN Doris 23 SEP 1993 0.17 26.19 1:24.51
KOST Nina 01 JAN 1995 0.18 24.45 1:48.96

4 2 BLR BELARUS 1:49.37 144 860 R
KAVALEVA Aliaksandra 07 MAY 1990 0.58 27.93 27.93
ZMUSHKA Alina 05 JAN 1997 0.46 30.96 58.89
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 02 OCT 1984 0.25 25.80 1:24.69
KHITRAYA Yuliya 11 SEP 1989 0.22 24.68 1:49.37

5 7 AUT AUSTRIA 1:49.74 181 852
FELNER Desiree 01 JAN 1997 0.69 28.66 28.66
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.97 30.35 59.01
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.29 26.82 1:25.83
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.00 23.91 1:49.74
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

6 4 ISR ISRAEL
MUREZ Andrea
IVRI Amit
SIEBNER Keren

SHIKLER Zohar
NOT CLASSIFIED

3 FRA FRANCE

TEREBO Emma
HERVE Nolwenn
GRANGEON Lara
HAAG Laurianne

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:56

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

BORN

29 JAN 1992
02 SEP 1989
09 JUN 1990
08 JUL 1997

10 JUL 1998
16 MAR 1999
21 SEP 1991
01 JUN 1994

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it

Official Sponsors

Official Suppliers

R.T.

0.62
0.16
0.22
0.37

0.62
0.44

- 0.04

28.34
30.44
26.89
24.84

28.22
31.83
27.18

Institutional Sponsors |
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BUDAPEST AssnuRAszl

TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1:50.51 258 834
28.34
58.78
1:25.67
1:50.51

DSQ

28.22
1:00.05
1:27.23

DST/2
(Printed on 06/12/2015 at 11:18)
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2 LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE

SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

=N

€uropean
aquatics

50m TIME GAP FINA

DEN Doha (QAT)

NED Istanbul (TUR)
NED Istanbul (TUR)

/ NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER
2015 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T.
SURNAME & NAME BORN
Event 40 4x50 m Medley - Women
06 DEC 2015 - 10:48 Preliminary
Summary
WR 1:44.04 26.39 55.95 1:20.04 DENMARK
wWJ 1:52.11 STANDARD TIME
ER 1:42.69 2632 5548 1:19.99 NETHERLANDS
CR 1:42.69 2632 5548 1:19.99 NETHERLANDS
1 1 3 RUS RUSSIA
USTINOVA Daria K. 29 AUG 1998 0.61
IVANEEVA Natalia 09 FEB 1990 0.19
KASHINSKAYA Alina 25 DEC 1990 0.27
POPOVA Veronika 20 JAN 1991 0.20
2 1 4 SWE SWEDEN
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.70
HANSSON Sophie 02 AUG 1998 0.21
SJOESTROEM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 0.45
KURAS Magdalena 14 MAY 1988 0.30
3 2 6 ITA ITALY
GEMO Elena 17 MAR 1987 0.79
CARRARO Martina 21 JUN 1993
DI PIETRO Silvia 06 APR 1993
FERRAIOLI Erika 23 MAR 1986 0.24
4 1 7  FIN FINLAND
JALLOW Mimosa 17 JUN 1994 0.61
LAUKKANEN Jenna 02 MAR 1995 0.23
TEIJONSALO Fanny 06 FEB 1996 0.34
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 13 DEC 1984 0.19
5 2 5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
BAUMRTOVA Simona 24 AUG 1991 0.62
CHOCOVA Petra 16 AUG 1986 0.29
SVECENA Lucie 21 AUG 1997 0.38
KOLAROVA Anna 17 APR 1997 0.17
6 1 5 NED NETHERLANDS
VERMEULEN Tessa 29 JAN 1998 0.58
NIJHUIS Moniek 20 MAR 1988 0.17
STEENBERGEN Marrit 11 JAN 2000 0.39
VAN VLIET Tamara 31 DEC 1994 0.37
7 2 1 GER GERMANY
LEIDGEBEL Julia 28 AUG 1995 0.64
RUHNAU Caroline 16 OCT 1984 0.22
EICHHORN Doris 23 SEP 1993 0.17
KOST Nina 01 JAN 1995 0.18
8 1 6 TUR TURKEY
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina 12 NOV 1991 0.74
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep 19 JUN 1998
CAM Gizem 04 APR 1991 0.35
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan 10 MAR 1996
9 1 2 SVK SLOVAKIA
LISTOPADOVA Katarina 22 MAR 1993 0.60
PODMANIKOVA Andrea 23 FEB 1998 0.57
MISENDOVA Barbora 12 FEB 1998 0.43
SYLLABOVA Miroslava 05 SEP 1990 0.19
10 2 2 BLR BELARUS
KAVALEVA Aliaksandra 07 MAY 1990 0.58
ZMUSHKA Alina 05 JAN 1997 0.46
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana 02 OCT 1984 0.25
KHITRAYA Yuliya 11 SEP 1989 0.22
11 2 7 AUT AUSTRIA
FELNER Desiree 01 JAN 1997 0.69
KREUNDL Lena 16 SEP 1997 0.97
ZAISER Lisa 23 AUG 1994 0.29
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit 22 MAY 1987 0.00
12 2 4 ISR ISRAEL
MUREZ Andrea 29 JAN 1992 0.62
IVRI Amit 02 SEP 1989 0.16
SIEBNER Keren 09 JUN 1990 0.22
SHIKLER Zohar 08 JUL 1997 0.37

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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1:47.26
27.27 27.27
29.86 57.13
26.08 1:23.21
24.05 1:47.26
1:47.41
27.70 27.70
30.02 57.72
25.09 1:22.81
24.60 1:47.41
1:47.93
27.65 27.65
30.78 58.43
25.24 1:23.67
24.26 1:47.93
1:48.21
27.66 27.66
29.71 57.37
26.27 1:23.64
24.57 1:48.21
1:48.37
26.97 26.97
30.33 57.30
26.28 1:23.58
24.79 1:48.37
1:48.71
27.71 27.71
30.02 57.73
26.44 1:24.17
24.54 1:48.71
1:48.96
27.93 27.93
30.39 58.32
26.19 1:24.51
24.45 1:48.96
1:48.99
27.78 27.78
30.33 58.11
26.52 1:24.63
24.36 1:48.99
1:49.11
26.87 26.87
30.77 57.64
26.52 1:24.16
24.95 1:49.11
1:49.37
27.93 27.93
30.96 58.89
25.80 1:24.69
24.68 1:49.37
1:49.74
28.66 28.66
30.35 59.01
26.82 1:25.83
23.91 1:49.74
1:50.51
28.34 28.34
30.44 58.78
26.89 1:25.67
24.84 1:50.51

PTS

05 DEC 2014

12 DEC 2009
12 DEC 2009

0.15

0.95

111

1.45

1.70

1.73

1.85

2.48

3.25

912 g

908 q

895 q

888 q

884 q

876 q

870 q

869 q

866 R

860 R

852

834
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY

SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 3 FRA FRANCE
TEREBO Emma
HERVE Nolwenn
GRANGEON Lara

HAAG Laurianne
Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 10:56
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R.T.
BORN
10 JUL 1998 0.62
16 MAR 1999 0.44
21 SEP 1991 0.37
01 JUN 1994 - 0.04
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TIME
DSQ
28.22 28.22
31.83 1:00.05
27.18 1:27.23
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PTS
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

Event 335
06 DEC 2015 - 11:00

WR 22.22
WJ 23.71
ER 22.22
CR 22.74

1 4 DONETS Stanislav

2 5  GLINTA Robert

Issued: 06 DEC 2015 at 11:01

Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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%7
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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

Results
NOC BORN R.T. TIME

50 m Backstroke - Men

Swim-Off
MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT)
STANDARD TIME
MANAUDOU Florent 1990 FRA Doha (QAT)
DONETS Stanislav 1983 RUS Eindhoven (NED)
Swim-Off
RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.70 23.68
ROU 18 APR 1997 0.59 24.00
| Official Suppliers | Institutional Sponsors
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PTS

06 DEC 2014

06 DEC 2014
26 NOV 2010

826 q

032 793 R
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